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PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors
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2008 Concours™ 14
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 461)
COVER,KEY CYLINDER (Ref # 14091)
ROTOR,LOCK TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)
FOB KEY (Ref # 21175)

CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC (Ref # 21175A)
BATTERY,FOB KEY,CR2025 (Ref # 26012)
SWITCH-IGNITION (Ref # 27006)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A (Ref # 27008)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B (Ref # 27008A)

KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 27008B)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 27008C)

SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)
LOCK-ASSY,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 27016B)
LOCK-ASSY,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 27016C)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)

PAD,KEY CYLINDER (Ref # 39156)
MARK,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56052)
SCREW,TAPPING (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)

PART NUMBER

130BA0612
461DA0600
14091-0659
21007-5062
21175-0181
21175-0183

27006-0048
27008-0048
27008-0049
27008-0050
27008-0051
27010-0064
27010-1479
27016-1115
27016-5350
27016-5355
27016-5356
27045-5393
39156-0319
56052-1946
92009-1113
92009-1264
92145-0471
92153-1425
92153-1426

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N = = NN R s  m  m m N s s N



