

2008 Concours™ 14

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	2
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 461)	461DA0600	2
COVER,KEY CYLINDER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0659	1
ROTOR,LOCK TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)	21007-5062	1
FOB KEY (Ref # 21175)	21175-0181	2
CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC (Ref # 21175A)	21175-0183	1
BATTERY,FOB KEY,CR2025 (Ref # 26012)		1
SWITCH-IGNITION (Ref # 27006)	27006-0048	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A (Ref # 27008)	27008-0048	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B (Ref # 27008A)	27008-0049	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 27008B)	27008-0050	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 27008C)	27008-0051	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)	27010-0064	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1479	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)	27016-1115	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5350	1
LOCK-ASSY,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 27016B)	27016-5355	1
LOCK-ASSY,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 27016C)	27016-5356	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)	27045-5393	1
PAD,KEY CYLINDER (Ref # 39156)	39156-0319	1
MARK,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56052)	56052-1946	1
SCREW,TAPPING (Ref # 92009)	92009-1113	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1264	2
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92145)	92145-0471	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1425	1
BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1426	2